AC Film Capacitors B 32 325
Lighting
Issue No. 2
07/01
Page 1 of 4
Construction
� Dielectric: polypropylene film
� Plastic case

Page 3 of 4
Dimensional drawings
AC Film Capacitors B 32 325
Lighting
Issue No. 2
07/01
Page 4 of 4
Ordering codes and packing units
UN
Vac
CN
µF
Max. dimensions
d x l (mm)
Ordering code Packing unit (pcs.)
250 2 25 x 58 B32325-A1205-+0$0 112
3 25 x 58 B32325-A1305-+0$0 112
3.25 25 x 58 B32325-A1325-+5$0 112
3.5 25 x 58 B32325-A1355-+0$0 112
4 25 x 58 B32325-A1405-+0$0 112
5 25 x 58 B32325-A1505-+0$0 112
6 30 x 60 B32325-A1605-+0$0 112
7 30 x 60 B32325-A1705-+0$0 112
8 30 x 60 B32325-A1805-+0$0 112
9 30 x 60 B32325-A1905-+0$0 112
10 35 x 60 B32325-A1106-+0$0 84
12 35 x 60 B32325-A1126-+0$0 84
15 35 x 70 B32325-A1156-+0$0 84
20 35 x 70 B32325-A1206-+0$0 84
22 40 x 70 B32325-A1226-+0$0 45
25 40 x 70 B32325-A1256-+0$0 45
Notes for ordering code:
+ Replace for capacitance tolerance
J - ± 5%
K- ± 10%